## INDIANA FEDERATION OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL WOMEN'S CLUBS, INC (INFBPW)

## **HELEN BLAKER MEMORIAL AWARDS FORM**

The Helen Blaker Awards were designed to commemorate the interests of Helen Blaker, 1972-73 State President, in promoting membership growth and attracting new members under the age of 30. These awards are traveling trophies. There are two specific awards to be given to the qualifying clubs in the area of membership.

The Helen Blaker Memorial Award for the highest number of new members. This award will require an application by the Local

AWARD I

	Organiza	Organization			
AWARD II	The Helen Blaker Memorial Award for the highest number of new members under the age of 30 (by State Convention). This award will require an application by the Local Organization.				
NAME		AGE		DATE DUES PAID	
·		f paper if necessary			
	e name and a	iges above are corr		neir full dues have been paid	
(Date)	LO membership Chair				
	LO President				
Postmark by March 15 TO:		Heler P.O. I	INFBPW Helen Blaker Award P.O. Box 134 Knightstown, IN 46148		
			Or send directly to current membership chair		